INHOUD

REVALIDATIECENTRUM
Het begin

Kamer

ET.

De defrige dame
Huilen

Haast

Carla

Ellie

De valklas
Partner

Lulkoek
Zwemles

Wie hoog gezeten is
Delier a deux
Minion

Oorlog

Prikkels
Neuroloog

VAN HET EEN NAAR HET ANDER
Zwarte Deken

‘T STREEKZIEKENHUIS
Huilbui

In de rij
Knutselkamer

14
19
23
27
31
35
38
44
48
52
53
57
61
66
70
73
76

87

97
103
107



Ochtend

Arie
Hulphond
Vrouwen
Chocola
Dribbelvrouw
Trots

110
112
115
118
122
124
127



